BMW Financial Services
India

Auto Finance Quote

Vehicle BMW X1sDrive 2.0d
Booking Dealer Platino Classic Motors India Private Limited
Customer Name Ramaswamy K
Mobile Number 9846333544 | E-mail ID [ram2268@gmail.com
Quote Number 27436 Ex-Showroom Price 2,442,711
Quote Date 15/07/2011 Options -
F&I Manager Manikanta Padiyar Registration 28,000
EMI Frequency Monthly Insurance 93,242
First Instalment 26,479 Road Tax 195,417
No. of Advance EMI |- Miscellaneous -
Tenure (in months) 84 Other Services* -
Customer Payment  |1,265,285 Advance EMI -
Rate of Interest 12.00% per annum On Road Price 2,759,370
Payment Structure Normal Loan Requested 1,500,000
Fees & Charges** 5,915
Other Services* Fees & Charges**
Moratorium Interest -
Processing Fee 5,515
Stamp Duty 400
All amounts in INR
Key Benefits:

e Customized Finance Solutions

Tailor made finance solutions such as Step-Up, Step-Down, Bullet and Balloon offers.

¢ Variable Repayment Structure

Company

BMW India
Financial Services
Private Limited

cash flow.

A BMW Group Company

Registered Office

DLF Cyber City - Phase Il paCkage'

¢ Exclusive Finance Options for BMW Add-ons
Exclusive finance options for Vehicle Insurance, BMW Secure and BMW Service Inclusive

A variable repayment structure can be incorporated to allow partial prepayment to suit seasonal

BuidingNo. 10 - Tower C o BMW India Financial Services believes in personal and professional service throughout the

14"Floor
Gurgaon, 122 002
Haryana

India

life of your contract

Customer Service
Tel: +91 (0) 124 4958 666

The details of fees & charges and other terms and conditions governing the loan that may be granted to you by BMW India Financial Services Private Limited will
be contained in the retail finance agreement, which is readily available to you from your BMW authorised dealer. We request you to refer to the same for the

Email:  terms of this loan. Loan approvals are at the sole discretion of BMW India Financial Services Private Limited. This quote is valid for 14 days from the date

BMWEFS-CustomerService@bmw.in - mentioned above.




BMW Financial Services
India

Quote ID 27436

Loan requested INR 1,500,000 Tenure (In months) 84 First Instalment 26,479.00
Rate of interest 12.00% per annum  No. of advance EMI O Advance EMI O
Jglala. Opemng EMI Amount Principal Interest Closing Principal
No. Principal
1 1,500,000.00 26,479.00 11,479.00 15,000.00 1,488,521.00
2 1,488,521.00 26,479.00 11,593.79 14,885.21 1,476,927.21
3 1,476,927.21 26,479.00 11,709.73 14,769.27 1,465,217.48
4 1,465,217.48 26,479.00 11,826.83 14,652.17 1,453,390.65
5 1,453,390.65 26,479.00 11,945.09 14,533.91 1,441,445.56
6 1,441,445.56 26,479.00 12,064.54 14,414.46 1,429,381.02
7 1,429,381.02 26,479.00 12,185.19 14,293.81 1,417,195.83
8 1,417,195.83 26,479.00 12,307.04 14,171.96 1,404,888.79
9 1,404,888.79 26,479.00 12,430.11 14,048.89 1,392,458.68
10 1,392,458.68 26,479.00 12,554.41 13,924.59 1,379,904.27
11 1,379,904.27 26,479.00 12,679.96 13,799.04 1,367,224.31
12 1,367,224.31 26,479.00 12,806.76 13,672.24 1,354,417.55
13 1,354,417.55 26,479.00 12,934.82 13,544.18 1,341,482.73
14 1,341,482.73 26,479.00 13,064.17 13,414.83 1,328,418.56
15 1,328,418.56 26,479.00 13,194.81 13,284.19 1,315,223.75
16 1,315,223.75 26,479.00 13,326.76 13,152.24 1,301,896.99
17 1,301,896.99 26,479.00 13,460.03 13,018.97 1,288,436.96
18 1,288,436.96 26,479.00 13,594.63 12,884.37 1,274,842.33
19 1,274,842.33 26,479.00 13,730.58 12,748.42 1,261,111.75
20 1,261,111.75 26,479.00 13,867.88 12,611.12 1,247,243.87
21 1,247,243.87 26,479.00 14,006.56 12,472.44 1,233,237.31
22 1,233,237.31 26,479.00 14,146.63 12,332.37 1,219,090.68
23 1,219,090.68 26,479.00 14,288.09 12,190.91 1,204,802.59
24 1,204,802.59 26,479.00 14,430.97 12,048.03 1,190,371.62
25 1,190,371.62 26,479.00 14,575.28 11,903.72 1,175,796.34
26 1,175,796.34 26,479.00 14,721.04 11,757.96 1,161,075.30
27 1,161,075.30 26,479.00 14,868.25 11,610.75 1,146,207.05
28 1,146,207.05 26,479.00 15,016.93 11,462.07 1,131,190.12
29 1,131,190.12 26,479.00 15,167.10 11,311.90 1,116,023.02
30 1,116,023.02 26,479.00 15,318.77 11,160.23 1,100,704.25
31 1,100,704.25 26,479.00 15,471.96 11,007.04 1,085,232.29
32 1,085,232.29 26,479.00 15,626.68 10,852.32 1,069,605.61
33 1,069,605.61 26,479.00 15,782.94 10,696.06 1,053,822.67
34 1,053,822.67 26,479.00 15,940.77 10,538.23 1,037,881.90
35 1,037,881.90 26,479.00 16,100.18 10,378.82 1,021,781.72
36 1,021,781.72 26,479.00 16,261.18 10,217.82 1,005,520.54
37 1,005,520.54 26,479.00 16,423.79 10,055.21 989,096.75
38 989,096.75 26,479.00 16,588.03 9,890.97 972,508.72
39 972,508.72 26,479.00 16,753.91 9,725.09 955,754.81
40 955,754.81 26,479.00 16,921.45 9,557.55 938,833.36

All Amounts in INR

Please Note:
This is a tentative Payment Schedule. All loans are at the sole discretion of BMW India Financial Services Private Limited.



Instalment Opening EMI Amount Principal Interest Closing Principal

No. Principal
41 938,833.36 26,479.00 17,090.67 9,388.33 921,742.69
42 921,742.69 26,479.00 17,261.57 9,217.43 904,481.12
43 904,481.12 26,479.00 17,434.19 9,044.81 887,046.93
44 887,046.93 26,479.00 17,608.53 8,870.47 869,438.40
45 869,438.40 26,479.00 17,784.62 8,694.38 851,653.78
46 851,653.78 26,479.00 17,962.46 8,516.54 833,691.32
47 833,691.32 26,479.00 18,142.09 8,336.91 815,549.23
48 815,549.23 26,479.00 18,323.51 8,155.49 797,225.72
49 797,225.72 26,479.00 18,506.74 7,972.26 778,718.98
50 778,718.98 26,479.00 18,691.81 7,787.19 760,027.17
51 760,027.17 26,479.00 18,878.73 7,600.27 741,148.44
52 741,148.44 26,479.00 19,067.52 7,411.48 722,080.92
53 722,080.92 26,479.00 19,258.19 7,220.81 702,822.73
54 702,822.73 26,479.00 19,450.77 7,028.23 683,371.96
55 683,371.96 26,479.00 19,645.28 6,833.72 663,726.68
56 663,726.68 26,479.00 19,841.73 6,637.27 643,884.95
57 643,884.95 26,479.00 20,040.15 6,438.85 623,844.80
58 623,844.80 26,479.00 20,240.55 6,238.45 603,604.25
59 603,604.25 26,479.00 20,442.96 6,036.04 583,161.29
60 583,161.29 26,479.00 20,647.39 5,831.61 562,513.90
61 562,513.90 26,479.00 20,853.86 5,625.14 541,660.04
62 541,660.04 26,479.00 21,062.40 5,416.60 520,597.64
63 520,597.64 26,479.00 21,273.02 5,205.98 499,324.62
64 499,324.62 26,479.00 21,485.75 4,993.25 477,838.87
65 477,838.87 26,479.00 21,700.61 4,778.39 456,138.26
66 456,138.26 26,479.00 21,917.62 4,561.38 434,220.64
67 434,220.64 26,479.00 22,136.79 4,342.21 412,083.85
68 412,083.85 26,479.00 22,358.16 4,120.84 389,725.69
69 389,725.69 26,479.00 22,581.74 3,897.26 367,143.95
70 367,143.95 26,479.00 22,807.56 3,671.44 344,336.39
71 344,336.39 26,479.00 23,035.64 3,443.36 321,300.75
72 321,300.75 26,479.00 23,265.99 3,213.01 298,034.76
73 298,034.76 26,479.00 23,498.65 2,980.35 274,536.11
74 274,536.11 26,479.00 23,733.64 2,745.36 250,802.47
75 250,802.47 26,479.00 23,970.98 2,508.02 226,831.49
76 226,831.49 26,479.00 24,210.69 2,268.31 202,620.80
77 202,620.80 26,479.00 24,452.79 2,026.21 178,168.01
78 178,168.01 26,479.00 24,697.32 1,781.68 153,470.69
79 153,470.69 26,479.00 24,944.29 1,534.71 128,526.40
80 128,526.40 26,479.00 25,193.74 1,285.26 103,332.66
81 103,332.66 26,479.00 25,445.67 1,033.33 77,886.99
82 77,886.99 26,479.00 25,700.13 778.87 52,186.86
83 52,186.86 26,479.00 25,957.13 521.87 26,229.73
84 26,229.73 26,479.00 26,229.73 249.27 0.00
All Amounts in INR

Please Note :

This is a tentative Payment Schedule. All loans are at the sole discretion of BMW India Financial Services Private Limited.





